1–32
Servomotors – NEMA Size 23
Model  Code:  0 2 4 2,  0 2 4 3
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION:
D 5 0 R 1 0 -
45°
45°
45°
22.5°
20°
2.95 MAX.
#4-40 UNC TAP x .25 DP., 6 HOLES
SP. AS SHOWN ON A Ø1.812 B.C.
2.25 MAX.
.2497
.2494 .2500
.2495
Ø
Ø 1.000
      .998
Ø 2.25
Ø 2.00
#2-56 UNC-2B TAP x .20 MIN. DP.,
4 HOLES SPACED AS SHOWN
ON A Ø 1.812 B.C.
M
– BLACK CAP
+ RED CAP
CW
BRUSH TABS (2)
.187 x .020
L
1.00 ±.03
.10
SEE Fig. 1
FOR FLAT DETAIL #6-32 x 0.38 DP. MIN.
4 HOLES EQ. SP.
ON A Ø 1.531 B.C.
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
45 ±0°
.88 ±.01
FULL FLAT
Ø
RED CAP
THIS SIDE
BLACK CAP
THIS SIDE
1.502
1.448
1.000
Ø
45°
2.27
SQ.
.050
.125
.25 R. MAX.
(4 HOLES)
.200
Ø .140 THRU, 4 HOLES
Ø .270 C'BORE, .150 DP.
Ø .205 THRU,
4 HOLES
EQ. SP. ON A
Ø 2.625 B.C.
* FLANGE  HZ4700-00164300
.015 DEEP
10°
.68±.03